periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
21-05-2021
31-05-2021
57/21

RATIFICA CONVENIO USO DE ESPACIO PUBLICO EN PLAZOLETA EN AV
HOLDICH ENTRE AVELLANEDA Y JM ROSAS (PANALERA)

CONVENIOS
Promulgada

RATIFICA CONVENIO USO DE ESPACIO PUBLICO EN PLAZOLETA EN AV
HOLDICH ENTRE AVELLANEDA Y JM ROSAS (PANALERA)



